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Anlage
Tiubingerstr. 82, 71093 Weil im Schénbuch

Hallenadresse
Tubinger Stral3e 82, 71093 Weil im Schénbuch
verwaltung@tennisclub-weil.de

Sportwart/in
Thiele, Andreas
T 0174 9784274 andreas.thiele@onlinehome.de

Jugendwart/in

Auwarter, Birgit
T 07157539888 jugend@tennisclub-weil.de
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Damen 1
MF: Andreas Weis

m 0170 3158087; andy.weis@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Weis, Stefanie
Klotz, Kim
Quitsch, Olivia
Neb, Tanja
Martoccia, Daniela (ITA)
Lepiorz, Eva-Maria
Quitsch, Mariella
Hagele, Annik
Binder, Meike
Appich, Simone Katrin
Becker, Jamie
Gebenroth, Lena
Zundel, Tara
Birkner, Celina
Degraeve, Nele
Schwardt, Finja
Ulmer, Kristina
Braun, Diana
Maginski, Maria
Matt, Maya

Matt, Lilly
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Binder, Birgit

E2 Diefenbach, Natalie
E3 Bauer, Ursula

E4 Wallenhorst, Anke

E5 Frank-Class, Karin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28206936
29301088
29851142
28309078
28108502
28450110
20150727
29751194
29500615
28250130
29500642
20453239
20456831
20551857
29950404
28751821
29651166
27550794
20355076
20253403
20456903

26300083
27200712
26300133
27250142
27050174

Ra. Name (Nat.)
E6 Wennberg, Sabine
E7 Eppinger, Elke
E8 Dohmen, Sabine
LK DR Info E9 Buck, Anita
LK9,0 E10Birkner, Jutta
- E11Wonka, Ulrike
LK12,0 E12Salomo, Sandra
- E13Ruschitzka, Sonja
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK6,0
LK7,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK12,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26500078
26450405
26450591
26750329
27191510
27251197
27550876
27550793

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
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